29/01/2023, 16:01

VANWEB1657

January 28, 2023 at 11:27 am from Online Store
Unfulfilled (1)

= o VN202 mkll Diving Analyser - Non Auto-Switch off (7910110) £155.00 x 1
B VN202 Non Auto-Switch off (7910110) + Quick-Ox

(9730210)
SKU: 7910110 + 9730210

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Office 5 minutes ago
VO ¢

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to PADDY LAMBE (paddylambe@gmail.com).

A £168.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 6310.
£164.39 GBP will be added to your Feb 1, 2023 payout.

Confirmation #118U3ILW9 was generated for this order.

PADDY LAMBE placed this order on Online Store (checkout #30737325260993).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4812728959169

£155.00

£155.00

£13.00
£168.00
£168.00

11:27 AM

11:27 AM

11:27 AM

11:27 AM

11:27 AM

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1657 - Shopify

Customer X
PADDY LAMBE
1 order

Contact information Edit

paddylambe@gmail.com

Shipping address Edit

PADDY LAMBE
Balgatheran
Hill of Rath
Drogheda
Louth

A92 VW86
Ireland

086 863 3273

Billing address

Same as shipping address

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625135297/variants/41567304941761
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6438332432577

