11:27 AM

VANWEB1657 Paid Unfulfilled

January 28, 2023 at 11:27 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)			•••	Customer	×
	VN202 mkll Diving Analyser - Non Auto-Switch off (7910110) VN202 Non Auto-Switch off (7910110) + Quick-Ox (9730210)	£155.00 × 1	£155.00	PADDY LAMBE 1 order Contact information	Edit
	SKU: 7910110 + 9730210			paddylambe@gmail.com	Edit
Paid Subtotal Shipping			£155.00 £13.00	Shipping address PADDY LAMBE Balgatheran	Edit
Total Paid by customer			£168.00	Hill of Rath Drogheda	
Timeline Today Vandagraph Office 5 minutes ago KG			×	Louth A92 VW86 Ireland 086 863 3273 Billing address Same as shipping address	
	esterday		44.27.444		
Or	Order confirmation email was sent to PADDY LAMBE (paddylambe@gmail.com).		11:27 AM		
A 4	A £168.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 6310.		11:27 AM		
£1	£164.39 GBP will be added to your Feb 1, 2023 payout.		11:27 AM		
Co	onfirmation #I18U3ILW9 was generated for this order.		11:27 AM		

PADDY LAMBE placed this order on Online Store (checkout #30737325260993).